SKY OPTIC

optical equipment

Sky Optic, Raderberger Strasse 175, Kéln, Germany. www.sky-optic.de

Tel +49-221-8008375, +49-170-7730758; info@sky-optic.de
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ID
740319

551407
551338
740316
740283
740325
740310
740071

740101
740014

740456

730390

731011
740312
740272

730399

730403

740285
740279
730367
740309
551352
740015
740145
740161

740151

Title
Network connection kit

Briot digiform with memory card
Briot Bar Code Reader

Power supply board CX/LAB/PRO
Scanform Jack pc board

Main pc board cpu f/accura

Lens feeler V3 SAV

Exchangeable visor

Wheels protector f/accura

Screen protector f/accura

LCD screen Weco Alta XS

Briot main board f/Axcell S175033

Briot Silver LCD touch screen CX/Pro complete

Lens feeler for silver

Main motor 230V/50Hz f/accura

Briot valve grinding space Accura ex

Briot pattern holder and lens to lens V2 Briot,SVS 22504

Screen f/accura

Mainboard f/scanform 6

Weco feeler accura s second hand,2140117
Power supply board f

Briot Accura V-belt

Frame clamping lever - SCF6

20 pins ribbon cable stylus

Driving disk f/accura

Opaque screen V2 f/axcell

Pieces
2
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Price
480.00 €
578.46 €
413.44 €
459.52 €
255.36 €
742.40 €
442.24 €

5.76 €

8.96 €
1.28 €

185.92 €

450.56 €

394.02 €
450.56 €
172.80 €

2240 €

20.48 €

268.16 €
193.28 €
275.20 €
42112 €
14.08 €
1.28 €
16.64 €
19.20 €

17.28 €
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740109
740093

740080
740136
740457
740164

740123

740076
740039

730386

740267
740103
740009
730379
730432
740114
730097
740163

740072
740085

740075
740105
740219

740059
740252
740104
740069
740258

740091

Bridge piece f/scan
Scanform cover lock SX/CX/PRO

Teflon seal ring for lens
Frame detection contact plate
View finder upper ring Briot Accura

Rotation end stop cam

Flat ribbon cable 10PTS

Ball bearing ring for SCF6
Poly belt V220 HMA2 accura

O-ring CP-1022

Blocker lens adapter

Flat ribbon cable 40PTS CPU
Screw TC2X6

Briot spring for guided bevel 1181016

Cuff for Weco 650

14 Pins ribbon cable carriage
Weco ball bearing 3121-0154-00
Display pc board accura SX2

Wheel collar accura CX/PRO
Lecheur 5121

Counterweight tube
Lifting Jack head - Odyssee

Green led wired f/axcell

Blue disk spacer

Encode f/accura lens rotation
Dichromated tightening nut
Plastic level for scanform 5

Stylus potentiometer F/SCF V

Drill bit holder nut
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10.24 €
7.68 €

6.40 €
14.72 €
1.92 €
19.84 €

12.80 €

6.40 €
1.92 €

7.68 €

148.48 €
8.96 €
0.64 €
1.92 €
34.91 €
11.52 €

5.76 €
19.84 €

5.76 €
7.04 €

5.76 €
9.60 €
48.00 €

3.84 €
99.20 €
9.60 €
512 €
106.88 €

7.68 €
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740125
740041

740088

740033

740288

740073

740147

740064

740099

740194

740023
740110

740260

740055

740043

740095

740078

740168

740165

740198

740081

740120
740135

740013

731005

16 pins flat ribbon screen
Carriage bulb 24V 3W ACCURA

Flat ribbon cable f/axcell
V20 SEAL

Camera V2
Potentiometer cable

Flat ribbon cable 26 PTS

Removable visor deflector

Opening door switch for alta

Tube de blooeur GT1

Contact plate F/SCF V

Opaque screen

Kit CBR/P V3

Scan input rotation stop

Threaded Bracket DIA4X6

Tablecloth 20PTS CPU/BA Tl - ODYSSEE
Feeler system lever

Lens clamping adapter 17mm

Ball socket 3X7X10

Main connection card

Jaw belt F/SCF 4/5

Kit for encoder holder

Frame detection contact plate

Door motorized Spring-Axcell

Briot incremental encoder 1123-5926-00
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13.44 €
1.92 €

7.04 €
1.92 €
27712 €
5.76 €
16.64 €
448 €
8.32 €
31.36 €

1.28 €
10.24 €

112.64 €

3.20 €

2.56 €

7.04 €

6.40 €

20.48 €

19.84 €

33.28 €

6.40 €

12.80 €
14.72 €

1.28 €

129.28 €



81 731005 Briot incremental encoder 1123-5926-00 7 129.28 €
82 740182 Z Potentiometer wheel f/scan 1 25.60 €



